Page 2 of 13 Report No.: LCSB06174041S
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Co., Ltd.
Add: Room 101-201, Building 39, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Tel: +(86) 0755-29871520 | E-mail: webmaster@lcs-cert.com | Web: www.lcs-cert.com
Scan code to check authenticity
General remarks:
1. The test results presented in this report relate only to the object tested.
2. This report shall not be reproduced, except in full, without the written approval of the Issuing Testing Laboratory.
The authenticity of this Test Report and its contents can be verified by contacting the Testing Laboratory,
responsible for this Test Report.
3. The general information of applicant and manufacturer (such as the name and address), product name,
model/type reference, trademark and other similar information contained in this report are all provided by the
applicant, the laboratory is not responsible for verifying its authenticity.
Modified Information
Version Report No. Revision Date Summary
V1.0 LCSB06174041S / Original Version
General product information:
- All models are the same appearance and construction except size and the internal component.
- Unless otherwise specified, the model RAVOLI2400D was chosen as representative model to perform all test.
For all models:220-240V~, 50/60Hz,
Model name Rating Size(Φ*H)/mm
RAVOLI2250A 8W/13W Φ250*55mm
RAVOLI2300A 17W/21W Φ300*55mm
RAVOLI2400A 21W/30W Φ400*56mm
RAVOLI2250I 8.5W / 10W Φ250*55mm
RAVOLI2300I 10W / 15W Φ300*55mm
RAVOLI2400I 16.5W / 23W Φ400*56mm
RAVOLI2250B 8W/13W Φ250*55mm
RAVOLI2300B 17W/21W Φ300*55mm
RAVOLI2400B 21W/30W Φ400*56mm
RAVOLI2250J 8.5W / 10W Φ250*55mm
RAVOLI2300J 10W / 15W Φ300*55mm
RAVOLI2400J 16.5W / 23W Φ400*56mm
RAVOLI2250G 8W/13W Φ250*55mm
RAVOLI2300G 17W/21W Φ300*55mm
RAVOLI2400G 21W/30W Φ400*56mm
RAVOLI2250K 8.5W / 10W Φ250*55mm
RAVOLI2300K 10W / 15W Φ300*55mm
RAVOLI2400K 16.5W / 23W Φ400*56mm
RAVOLI2250C 8W/13W Φ250*55mm
RAVOLI2300C 17W/21W Φ300*55mm
Page 3 of 13 Report No.: LCSB06174041S
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Co., Ltd.
Add: Room 101-201, Building 39, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Tel: +(86) 0755-29871520 | E-mail: webmaster@lcs-cert.com | Web: www.lcs-cert.com
Scan code to check authenticity
RAVOLI2400C 21W/30W Φ400*56mm
RAVOLI2250L 8.5W / 10W Φ250*55mm
RAVOLI2300L 10W / 15W Φ300*55mm
RAVOLI2400L 16.5W / 23W Φ400*56mm
RAVOLI2300D 17W/21W Φ300*55mm
RAVOLI2400D 21W/30W Φ400*56mm
RAVOLI2300M 10W / 15W Φ300*55mm
RAVOLI2400M 16.5W / 23W Φ400*56mm
RAVOLI2300E 17W/21W Φ300*55mm
RAVOLI2400E 21W/30W Φ400*56mm
RAVOLI2300F 17W/21W Φ300*55mm
RAVOLI2400F 21W/30W Φ400*56mm
RAVOLI1300H 17W/21W Φ300*55mm
RAVOLI1400H 21W/30W Φ400*56mm
RAVOLI1300N 10W / 15W Φ300*55mm
RAVOLI1400N 16.5W / 23W Φ400*56mm
Equipment used during test:
ID Number Instrument Model/ Type Calibration Date
SLCS-S-095 Test needle AGPCD 2024-5-7
SLCS-S-033 Spatter/rush showering equipment BL 2024-5-6